

MGM SCHOOL OF PHYSIOTHERAPY, CHH. SAMBHAJINAGAR

A Constituent Unit of MGM Institute of Health Sciences Grade 'A++' Accredited by NAAC

CERTIFICATE OF PARTICIPATION

THIS CERTIFICATE IS PROUDLY PRESENTED TO

Dr. Aniruddha Thorat

For participating in the CPE entitled "Holistic Cancer Rehabilitation : Bridging The Gaps Through Multidisciplinary Collaboration" conducted on 20th March 2024

organized by Cardiovascular & Respiratory Department of MGM School of Physiotherapy, Chh. Sambhajinagar



Dr. Rinkle Malani DIrector

Mrs. Prerana Dalvi Admin Officer



MGM Medical College & Hospital, Aurangabad Medical Education & Skill Development unit

Certificate for training of Basic Life Support

This is to certify that Dr. Aniruddha Thorat

Has undergone training of <u>Basic Life Support (BLS)</u> on 20/04/2024 conducted at Medical Education & Skill Development Unit of MGM Medical College, Aurangabad.

reven

MEU- Co-ordinator MGM Medical College, Aurangabad

Dean MGM Medical College, Aurangabad